Race Date
October 07, 2017

Bib No Name

Team - Palatine St. Thomas
Team Score (places):33

106 Andrew Jordan
108 Tyler Murphy
102 Jack Castelli
105 Tony lliopoulos
111 Anthony Westfall
104 Andy lliopoulos
107 Ethan Leigh

~NOoO b~ WDNRE

Team - Buffalo Grove St. Mary
Team Score (places):97

48 Matthew Chan
50 Drew Franke

56 lan Steward

47 Andrew Brandt
52 Ryan Li

51 Jason Gutierrez
55 Colton Schwabe

No o~ wDN PR

Team - Grayslake St. Gilbert
Team Score (places):116

148 Connor Sneed
143 Jon Buckley
145 Mario Durnil
147 Charlie Mottola
150 Tyler Talbot
146 Kyle Hironimus
142 PjBiegel

~NOoO b WDNPRE

2017 IESA Middle School XC Meet - Boys

Final Team Results

Time
Back

0:00.0
0:42.3
0:42.6
0:44.8
0:51.2
1:50.3
2:48.2

0:00.0
0:48.4
1:05.1
1:13.9
1:46.7
2:08.7
2:23.9

0:00.0
0:41.6
0:48.0
0:49.0
0:50.0
1:25.2

Boys
2-Mile
Class - G Girls
Overall Cumulative Cumulative
Place Place Time Time
Finish Position- 1
Average Time: 12:25.8
2 2 11:49.5 11:49.5
6 8 12:31.9 24:21.5
7 15 12:32.2 36:53.7
8 23 12:34.4 49:28.1
10 33 12:40.8  1:02:09.0
(31) (64) 13:39.9  1:15:48.9
(49) (113) 14:37.7  1:30:26.7
Finish Position - 2
Average Time: 13:12.3
3 3 12:13.4 12:13.4
15 18 13:01.9 25:15.4
19 37 13:18.6 38:34.1
24 61 13:27.4 52:01.5
36 97 14:00.2  1:06:01.8
(44) (141) 14:22.2  1:20:24.0
(47) (188) 14:37.4  1:35:01.4
Finish Position- 3
Average Time: 13:20.2
11 11 12:42.4 12:42.4
23 34 13:24.1 26:06.6
26 60 13:30.4 39:37.0
27 87 13:31.5 53:08.5
29 116 13:32.4  1:06:41.0
(40) (156) 14:07.7 1:20:48.8
(42) (198) 14:09.4  1:34:58.2

Team - Arlington Heights Our Lady of the Wayside Finish Position - 4
Average Time: 13:26.3

Team Score (places):120

17 Danny Quick

13 Gage Lockley

10 Luke Bieda

14 Phil Martire

15 Rowan McDonnell
12 Andrew Firestone
16 Andrew McKenna

~No ok wWDN R

Results By Time to Run Timing, Inc.

17 17 13:12.3
20 37 13:20.7
25 62 13:30.2
28 90 13:32.2
30 120 13:36.1

(33) (153) 13:52.1

(43) (196) 14:12.2

1

13:12.3
26:33.1
40:03.3
53:35.6
1:.07:11.7
1:21:03.9
1:35:16.1

1:26.9

0:00.0
0:08.3
0:17.8
0:19.8
0:23.7
0:39.7
0:59.8

10/07/2017 10:42:27



2017 IESA

Race Date
October 07, 2017

Bib No

Name

Team - Fox River Grove
Team Score (places):125

65
69
67
64
66
63
71

~NOoO b~ WDNRE

Joey Drage
Druv Pareek
Jacob Kantayya
Drew Borzych
Vidhit Dureja
Grant Bond
Billy Sawicki

Team - Arlington Heights St. James
Team Score (places):132

31
32
33
35
30
34
29

No o~ wDN PR

Cole Hutchison
John Hutchison
Johnny Lifka
John Whelan
Patrick Hartman
Andy Waltz
Jacob Abraham

Team - Lake Zurich St. Francis de Sales
Team Score (places):164

164
169
162
170
165
163
171

~NOoO b WDNPRE

Dylan Franada
Andy Ridosh
Ben Cacioppo
Bradley Schaefer
Charlie Luby
John Cacioppo
Evan Villinski

Team - Grayslake Prairie Crossing
Team Score (places):167

84
81
85
87
83
86
82

~No ok wWDN R

Mikey Moriarty
Charley Badgley
Fahim Rafi

Zane Smith
Abdallah Mohamed
Mitchell Ross
Gavin Lipinski

Results By Time to Run Timing, Inc.

Time
Back

0:00.0
0:47.3
0:59.9
1:40.1
2:11.9
3:33.6
4:44.9

0:00.0
0:46.8
1:14.8
1:22.3
1:23.4
2:34.2
4:01.5

0:00.0
0:16.0
1.08.8
1:11.0
2:02.2
2:04.2
3:57.8

0:00.0
0:04.0
1:11.7
1:45.6
2:42.0
3:09.6

Middle School XC Meet - Boys
Final Team Results
Boys
2-Mile
Class - G Girls
Overall Cumulative Cumulative
Place Place Time Time
Finish Position- 5
Average Time: 13:29.6
5 5 12:21.8 12:21.8
16 21 13:09.1 25:30.9
21 42 13:21.7 38:52.7
37 79 14:01.9 52:54.6
46 125 14:33.7 1:07:28.4
(61) (186) 15:55.4  1:23:23.9
(69) (255) 17:06.7  1:40:30.6
Finish Position- 6
Average Time: 13:33.9
9 9 12:36.4 12:36.4
22 31 13:23.3 25:59.7
32 63 13:51.3 39:51.0
34 97 13:58.7 53:49.7
35 132 13:59.8  1:07:49.6
(54) (186) 15:10.7  1:23:00.3
(67) (253) 16:37.9  1:39:38.3
Finish Position- 7
Average Time: 13:53.3
14 14 12:57.7 12:57.7
18 32 13:13.7 26:11.4
39 71 14:06.6 40:18.0
41 112 14:08.7 54:26.8
52 164 14:59.9  1:09:26.8
(53) (217) 15:01.9  1:24:28.7
(68) (285) 16:55.6  1:41:24.3
Finish Position- 8
Average Time: 14:00.5
12 12 12:51.9 12:51.9
13 25 12:55.9 25:47.8
38 63 14:03.6 39:51.4
48 111 14:37.5 54:28.9
56 167 15:33.9  1:10:02.8
(63) (230) 16:01.5 1:26:04.4
(66) (296) 16:36.7 1:42:41.1

3:44.8

10/07/2017 10:42:28



Race Date
October 07, 2017

2017 IESA Middle School XC Meet - Boys
Final Team Results

Boys
2-Mile
Class - G Girls
Overall Cumulative Cumulative Time
Bib No Name Place Place Time Time Back
Team - Wadsworth St. Patrick Finish Position- 9
Team Score (places):205 Average Time: 14:22.7
1 129 Kyle Pulido 4 4 12:17.5 12:17.5 0:00.0
2 131 Jake Roth 45 49 14:23.2 26:40.7 2:05.6
3 122 Alex Damitz 50 99 14:51.2 41:32.0 2:33.6
4 126 Brandon Matejka 51 150 14:56.1 56:28.1 2:38.5
5 124  Aidan Jackson 55 205 15:25.3 1:11:53.5 3:07.8
6 123 Jacob Gardner (58) (263) 15:455  1:27:39.0 3:27.9
7 125 Christian Jackson (59) (322) 15:45.9  1:43:24.9 3:28.3
Team - Palatine Quest Finish Position - 10
Team Score (places):244 Average Time: 15:02.1
1 94 Adolfo Diaz 1 1 11:36.2 11:36.2 0:00.0
2 99 Jon Siemianowski 57 58 15:38.7 27:14.9 4:02.4
3 97 Brady Seaburg 60 118 15:46.1 43:01.0 4:09.9
4 96 Joshua Pottoroff 62 180 15:55.6 58:56.7 4:19.4
5 93 Nicholas Asllani 64 244 16:13.7 1:15:10.4 4:37.5
6 92 Alexander Asllani (65) (309) 16:25.1  1:31:35.6 4:48.9
Team - Antioch Emmons Finish Position - Inc.
Team Score (places):Inc. Average Time:
1 2 Brock Jurinek Less Than 5 12:13.2 12:13.2 0:00.0
2 3 Tanner Jurinek Less Than 5 15:13.7 27:26.9 3:00.5
3 4 Matthew Kotloski Less Than 5 16:43.2 44:10.2 4:30.0
4 1 Carson Jerik Less Than 5 16:56.2 1.01:06.4 4:43.0
Team - Barrington St. Anne Finish Position - Inc.
Team Score (places):Inc. Average Time:
1 45 Justin Rebbeck Less Than 5 14:40.8 14:40.8 0:00.0
2 44 Kellan Marks Less Than 5 15:57.7 30:38.6 1.16.8
Team - Palatine St. Theresa Finish Position - Inc.
Team Score (places):Inc. Average Time:
1 179 Lucas Doland Less Than 5 12:40.2 12:40.2 0:00.0
2 181 Trey Widlowski Less Than 5 12:44.9 25:25.1 0:04.7
3 180 Matthew Doland Less Than 5 14:22.8 39:47.9 1:42.5
Results By Time to Run Timing, Inc. 3 10/07/2017 10:42:29



Race Date

2017 IESA Middle School XC Meet - Boys

October 07, 2017

Bib No

Name

Team - Wauconda Frassati
Team Score (places):Inc.

192
190
189
191

A WDNPF

Kyle Snyder

Jeremy Bobber

Owen Bedell

Van Wiltenburg Michael

Results By Time to Run Timing, Inc.

Final Team Results

Cumulative Time
Time Back

Average Time:

Boys
2-Mile
Class - G Girls
Overall Cumulative

Place Place Time
Finish Position - Inc.
Less Than 5 14:17.3
Less Than 5 15:37.5
Less Than 5 15:40.2
Less Than 5 15:42.9

4

14:17.3 0:00.0
29:54.9 1:20.2
45:35.1 1:.22.9
1:01:18.0 1:25.5

10/07/2017 10:42:29



